RURAL  Plastic Pipelines Systems
Diameter OD (mm) Length or Coil Size (metres) Colour of pipe & stripe
NEXUSFLO (Punched)
110 15, 30, 50, 100, 450 Black with blue stripe
160 45, 185
200 5, 29, 120
NEXUSCOIL (Unpunched)
110 15, 30, 50, 100, 450 Black with yellow stripe

Product Code
OD (mm)
Coil length (metres)
TWIN WALL, SMOOTH BORE, UNPUNCHED,
DRAINAGE DUCT PIPE
Nexusflo, Punched with Blue Stripe
Nexuscoil, Unpunched with Yellow
Stripe
Recycled PE
Visible
Choice
Product Range
Product Product Code Nominal OD (mm) Length of coils (m) Colour
NEXUSFLO
(punched)
NEXUS11015 110 15   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11030 110 30   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11050 110 50   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110100 110 100   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110450 110 450   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS16045 160 45   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS160185 160 185   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS2005 200 5   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS20029 200 29   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS200120 200 120   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUSCOIL
(unpunched)
NEXUSCOIL11015 110 15   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11030 110 30   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11050 110 50   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110100 110 100   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110450 110 450   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL16045 160 45   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL160185 160 185   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL20029 200 29   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL200120 200 120   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax
0800 800 804